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1-Radiation Protection Strategy and Practice Committee 

Manuel Rodriguez SEPR (Spain) mrm@csn.es 

Kotaro Yamasoto JAEA – JHPS (Japan) yamasoto.kotaro@jaea.go.jp 

Takeshi Limoto University of Tokyo - JHPS (Japan) iimoto.takeshi@mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

Keiichi Akahane NIRS – JHPS (Japan) akahane@nirs.go.jp 

Marcos Antônio Do Amaral SBPR (Brasil) amaral1@electronuclear.gov.br 

mar_angra@hotmail.com 

Jerri Walters HPS (USA) WALTERS.JERRI@hotmail.com 

Brant Ulsh HPS (USA) brant_u@yahoo.com 

Seung-Young Jeong KARP (Korea) k504jsy@kins.re.kr 

Tamás Pázmándi HRPA (Hungary) pazmandi.tamas@energia.mta.hu  

Marie Claire Cantone Italian Society marie.cantone@unimi.it 

Uma Rajappa MARPS (Australia) Uma_Rajappa@health.qld.gov.au 

Sheila Liddle SRP (UK) sheilaliddle@btinternet.com 

Klaus Henrichs FS 5 (Germany) klaus.henrichs@gmail.com 

2-Task Group on Public Understanding of Radiation Risk 

Leopoldo Arranz SEPR (Spain) leopoldo.arranz@gmail.com 

Tanja Perko SBRP (Belgium) tperko@sckcen.be 

Akihiro Sakoda JAEA (Japan) sakoda.akihiro@iaea.go.jp 

Nicole Martinez HPS (USA) nemartini2@yahoo.com 

John Poston HPS (USA) j-poston@tamu.edu 

Sung Hwan Kim KARP (Korea) kimandre@catholic.ac.kr 

Tamás Pázmándi Hungarian Academy of Sciences 

Centre for Energy Research 

pazmandi.tamas@energia.mta.hu  
 

Thierry Schneider SFRP (France) schneider@cepn.asso.fr 

Marco Minella Italian Society marco.minella@gmail.com 

Paul van Rooijen NVS (Nederland) p.van.rooijen@vincotte.nl 
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pvanrooijen@planet.nl 

Cameron Jeffries MARPS (Australia) cjeffries@stvincents.com.au 

Pete Cole SRP (UK) pcole@liverpool.ac.uk 

Alexander Brandl OEVS (Austria) Alexander.Brandl@colostate.edu  

Manfred TSCHURLOVITS OEVS (Austria) tschurlo@at.ac.at 

3-Task Group on Radioactive Source Security 

Carmen Rueda SEPR (Spain) c.rueda@lainsa.com 

Minoru Okoshi JAEA – JHPS (Japan) ohkoshi.minoru@iaea.go.jp 

Marcos Antônio Do Amaral SBPR (Brasil) amaral1@electronuclear.gov.br 

mar_angra@hotmail.com 

Ruth McBurney HPS (USA) mcburney@crcpd.org 

Jerrold Bushberg HPS (USA) JTBUSHBERG@ucdavis.edu 

Seoung-Oh Yang KARP (Korea) soyangmd@naver.com 

Árpád Vincze 
 

Hungarian Academy of Sciences 

Centre for Energy Research 

vincze@haea.gov.hu 
 

Philippe Bosquet SFRP (France) philippe.bosquet@areva.com 

Marco D'Arienzo Italian Society marco.darienzo@enea.it 

Chris Englefield SRP (UK) chrisenglefieldis@gmail.com 

4-Commission on Publications 

Daisuke Sugiyama CRIEPI – JHPS (Japan) daisukes@criepi.denken.or.jp 

Andy Karam HPS (USA) andrew.karam@nypd.org 

Ralph Thomas HPS (USA) n° email provided 

Young-Khi Lim KARP (Korea) yklim@gachon.ac.kr 

Duncan McClure SRP (UK) duncan.mcclure@phe.gov.uk 

Adelene Gaw CRPA (Canada) Adelene.Gaw@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca 

Chunsheng Li CRPA (Canada) Li.Chunsheng@hc-sc.gc.ca 
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Chris Malcolmson CRPA (Canada) cmalcol@mcmaster.ca 

Melanie Rickard CRPA (Canada) Melanie.Rickard@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca 

Ali Shoushtarian CRPA (Canada) ashoushtarian@toh.on.ca 

Sven Nagels FS (Germany) sven.nagels@googlemail.com 

5-Task Group on Young Professional Network 

Haruyuki Ogino CRIEPI (Japan) haruyuki@criepi.denken.or.jp 

Chris Jones SRP (UK) chris.jones@awe.co.uk 

Andreas Baumgartner ÖVS (Austria) a.baumgartner@boku.ac.at 

Catherine Roy SFRP (France) catherine.roy@wanadoo.fr 

6-Societies Admission and Development Committee 

Mike Mahathy HPS (USA) mike.mahathy@orau.org 

Sergei Tolmachev HPS (USA) stolmachev@tricity.wsu.edu 

Moon-Hee Han KARP (Korea) mhhan@kaeri.re.kr 

Christine Edwards  SRP (UK) cedwards1@uclan.ac.uk 

John Croft SRP (UK) john.croft3@ntlworld.com 

7-Montreal Fund Committee 

Laura Pring HPS (USA) laura.pring@dhhs.nc.gov 

Ken Krieger HPS (USA) krkrieger@netzero.net 

Kyo-Youn Kim KARP (Korea) sky@kaeri.re.kr 

smart2765@gmail.com 

Brad Cassels FARPS (Australia) Brad.Cassels@health.vic.gov.au 

8-Task Group Education and Training 

Catherine Luccioni SFRP (France) Catherine.luccioni@cnam.fr 

Chris Jones SRP (UK) chris.jones@awe.co.uk 

 


